TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Property Income

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions
Personal Concessional
Transfers In

Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
ASIC Fees
Bank Charges
Property Expenses - Advertising
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
Property Expenses - Borrowing Costs
Property Expenses - Cleaning
Property Expenses - Council Rates
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans
Property Expenses - Legal Fees
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
Property Expenses - Water Rates
Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums
Investment Losses
Changes in Market Values
Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

26/11/2019 16:56:31

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $

7 31,290.00 18,040.00

6,317.42 6,710.46

0.00 28,850.00

15,836.56 226,147.98

53,443.98 279,748.44

2,420.00 275.00

363.00 143.00

259.00 518.00

605.00 330.00

316.00 48.00

290.00 292.90

0.00 198.00

2,628.09 2,199.09

453.55 299.25

0.00 297.00

1,996.13 1,933.62

1,982.03 1,781.79

19,753.67 12,150.94

0.00 143.00

418.00 559.00

2,811.45 337.35

5,906.98 6,166.91

8 0.00 18,241.46

40,202.90 45,914.31

13,241.08 233,834.13

9 0.00 3,886.65

13,241.08 229,947.48




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income
Property Income
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions - Concessional

DEBORAH JOHNSON

Personal Contributions - Concessional

DEBORAH JOHNSON
SIMON JOHNSON

Transfers In

JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (Accumulation)

JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (Accumulation)

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ASIC Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges

Property Expenses - Advertising
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Borrowing Costs
Amortised Borrowing Costs

Property Expenses - Cleaning
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Council Rates
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Refer to compilation report

26/11/2019 16:56:34

2019

31,290.00

31,290.00

6,317.42
6,317.42

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
15,836.56

15,836.56

53,443.98

2,420.00
363.00
316.00
259.00
605.00
290.00

4,253.00

0.00
0.00

2,628.09
2,628.09

453.55
453.55

0.00
0.00

1,996.13
1,996.13

1,982.03

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

18,040.00

18,040.00

6,710.46
6,710.46

14,425.00
14,425.00

28,850.00

95,584.77
130,563.21

226,147.98

279,748.44

275.00
143.00

48.00
518.00
330.00
292.90

1,606.90

198.00
198.00

2,199.09
2,199.09

299.25
299.25

297.00
297.00

1,933.62
1,933.62

1,781.79



TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Legal Fees
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Property Expenses - Water Rates
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums

JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (Accumulation)
JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (Accumulation)

Investment Losses
Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Changes in Market Values

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

26/11/2019 16:56:34

2019
$

1,982.03

19,753.67

19,753.67

0.00
0.00

418.00
418.00

2,811.45
2,811.45

2,747.92
3,159.06

5,906.98

0.00
0.00

0.00

40,202.90

13,241.08

0.00
0.00
13,241.08

2018
$

1,781.79

12,150.94

© 1215094

143.00
143.00

559.00
559.00

337.35
337.35

2,968.08
3,198.83

6,166.91

18,241.46
18,241.46

18,241.46

45,914.31

233,834.13

3,886.65
3,886.65

229,947.48



TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

Total Investments

Other Assets
Formation Expenses
Borrowing Expenses
Sundry Debtors

Bank Acc NAB *1785
Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

Total Liabilities
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation
JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

26/11/2019

16:56:34

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $
2 530,000.00 530,000.00
530,000.00 530,000.00
2,420.00 2,420.00
1,814.20 2,267.75
461.36 201.36
12,299.23 9,308.32
16,994.79 14,197.43
546,994.79 544,197.43
0.00 3,886.65
297,187.97 303,745.04
297,187.97 307,631.69
249,806.82 236,565.74
4,5
146,066.39 134,608.02
103,740.43 101,957.72
249,806.82 236,565.74




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Total Investments

Other Assets
Bank Accounts
Bank Acc NAB *1785

Formation Expenses
Borrowing Expenses

Sundry Debtors
Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities
Income Tax Payable

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements
45 Jones Street Rothwell

Total Liabilities
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation
JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

26/11/2019 16:56:34

Refer to compilation report

Note

4,5

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019 2018

$ $
530,000.00 530,000.00
530,000.00 530,000.00
12,299.23 9,308.32
2,420.00 2,420.00
1,814.20 2,267.75
461.36 201.36
16,994.79 14,197.43
546,994.79 544,197.43
0.00 3,886.65
297,187.97 303,745.04
297,187.97 307,631.69
249,806.82 236,565.74
146,066.39 134,608.02
103,740.43 101,957.72
249,806.82 236,565.74




TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBOQ001A)
20/07/2018 super 707.07 707.07 CR
24/08/2018 super 243.93 951.00 CR
25/09/2018 super 731.78 1,682.78 CR
23/10/2018 super 487.85 2,170.63 CR
04/12/2018 super 487.86 2,658.49 CR
31/12/2018 super 487.86 3,146.35 CR
21/01/2019 super 487.86 3,634.21 CR
27/02/2019 super 487.86 4,122.07 CR
28/03/2019 super 487.86 4,609.93 CR
26/04/2019 super 731.78 5,341.71 CR
27/05/2019 super 487.86 5,829.57 CR
26/06/2019 super 487.85 6,317.42 CR
6,317.42 6,317.42 CR
Property Income (28000)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
03/07/2018 rent 237.98 237.98 CR
06/07/2018 rent 320.35 558.33 CR
10/07/2018 rent 237.98 796.31 CR
13/07/2018 rent 320.35 1,116.66 CR
23/07/2018 rent 61.48 1,178.14 CR
24/07/2018 rent 237.98 1,416.12 CR
27/07/2018 rent 320.35 1,736.47 CR
27/07/2018 rent 237.98 1,974.45 CR
06/08/2018 rent 320.35 2,294.80 CR
07/08/2018 rent 237.98 2,532.78 CR
10/08/2018 rent 320.35 2,853.13 CR
14/08/2018 rent 237.98 3,091.11 CR
17/08/2018 rent 320.35 3,411.46 CR
21/08/2018 rent 237.98 3,649.44 CR
24/08/2018 rent 320.35 3,969.79 CR
28/08/2018 rent 237.98 4,207.77 CR
03/09/2018 rent 558.33 4,766.10 CR
07/09/2018 rent 320.35 5,086.45 CR
11/09/2018 rent 237.98 5,324.43 CR
17/09/2018 rent 320.35 5,644.78 CR
18/09/2018 rent 237.98 5,882.76 CR
21/09/2018 rent 320.35 6,203.11 CR
25/09/2018 rent 237.98 6,441.09 CR
02/10/2018 rent 237.98 6,679.07 CR
05/10/2018 rent 640.71 7,319.78 CR
09/10/2018 rent 237.98 7,557.76 CR
19/10/2018 rent 381.84 7,939.60 CR
23/10/2018 rent 237.98 8,177.58 CR
30/10/2018 rent 237.98 8,415.56 CR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

06/11/2018 rent 640.71 9,056.27 CR
09/11/2018 rent 237.98 9,294.25 CR
09/11/2018 rent 320.35 9,614.60 CR
19/11/2018 rent 320.35 9,934.95 CR
20/11/2018 rent 475.96 10,410.91 CR
26/11/2018 rent 237.98 10,648.89 CR
29/11/2018 rent 796.31 11,445.20 CR
10/12/2018 rent 558.34 12,003.54 CR
11/12/2018 rent 320.36 12,323.90 CR
17/12/2018 rent 237.98 12,561.88 CR
20/12/2018 rent 237.98 12,799.86 CR
24/12/2018 rent 640.72 13,440.58 CR
27/12/2018 rent 237.98 13,678.56 CR
02/01/2019 rent 237.98 13,916.54 CR
08/01/2019 rent 420.72 14,337.26 CR
10/01/2019 rent 237.98 14,575.24 CR
17/01/2019 rent 237.98 14,813.22 CR
22/01/2019 rent 640.72 15,453.94 CR
24/01/2019 rent 237.98 15,691.92 CR
31/01/2019 rent 237.98 15,929.90 CR
11/02/2019 rent 878.70 16,808.60 CR
18/02/2019 rent 138.98 16,947.58 CR
21/02/2019 rent 640.72 17,588.30 CR
26/02/2019 rent 237.98 17,826.28 CR
05/03/2019 rent 237.98 18,064.26 CR
07/03/2019 rent 457.66 18,521.92 CR
11/03/2019 rent 237.98 18,759.90 CR
14/03/2019 rent 503.42 19,263.32 CR
18/03/2019 rent 237.98 19,501.30 CR
22/03/2019 rent 221.36 19,722.66 CR
25/03/2019 rent 256.29 19,978.95 CR
01/04/2019 rent 219.67 20,198.62 CR
04/04/2019 rent 640.72 20,839.34 CR
08/04/2019 rent 237.98 21,077.32 CR
23/04/2019 rent 114.25 21,191.57 CR
09/05/2019 rent 39.98 21,231.55 CR
13/05/2019 rent 237.98 21,469.53 CR
14/05/2019 rent 320.36 21,789.89 CR
20/05/2019 rent 237.98 22,027.87 CR
23/05/2019 rent 320.36 22,348.23 CR
27/05/2019 rent 237.98 22,586.21 CR
28/05/2019 rent 320.36 22,906.57 CR
04/06/2019 rent 237.98 23,144.55 CR
06/06/2019 rent 366.12 23,510.67 CR
10/06/2019 rent 756.34 24,267.01 CR
13/06/2019 rent 366.12 24,633.13 CR
20/06/2019 rent 475.96 25,109.09 CR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
21/06/2019 rent 237.98 25,347.07 CR
24/06/2019 rent 640.71 25,987.78 CR
30/06/2019 to take up rent receivable 260.00 26,247.78 CR
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 5,042.22 31,290.00 CR
property rental statements
31,290.00 31,290.00 CR
Transfers In (28500)
(Transfers In) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOO0O1A)
24/10/2018 rollover 7,934.93 7,934.93 CR
01/03/2019 chq 383.00 8,317.93 CR
24/05/2019 QSUPER 7,518.63 15,836.56 CR
15,836.56 15,836.56 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
20/05/2019 invoice 2,420.00 2,420.00 DR
2,420.00 2,420.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
24/09/2018 Cleave 220.00 220.00 DR
20/12/2018 cleave 143.00 363.00 DR
363.00 363.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
27/05/2019 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
20/05/2019 invoice 605.00 605.00 DR
605.00 605.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
24/09/2018 ASIC 263.00 263.00 DR
20/12/2018 ASIC 53.00 316.00 DR
316.00 316.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
20/07/2018 bank fee 10.00 10.00 DR
27/07/2018 bank fee 10.00 20.00 DR
20/08/2018 bank fee 10.00 30.00 DR
31/08/2018 bank fee 10.00 40.00 DR
20/09/2018 bank fee 10.00 50.00 DR
20/09/2018 bank fee 50.00 100.00 DR
28/09/2018 bank fee 10.00 110.00 DR
20/10/2018 bank fee 10.00 120.00 DR
31/10/2018 bank fee 10.00 130.00 DR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
20/11/2018 bank fee 10.00 140.00 DR
30/11/2018 bank fee 10.00 150.00 DR
20/12/2018 bank fee 10.00 160.00 DR
31/12/2018 bank fee 10.00 170.00 DR
20/01/2019 bank fee 10.00 180.00 DR
31/01/2019 bank fee 10.00 190.00 DR
20/02/2019 bank fee 10.00 200.00 DR
28/02/2019 bank fee 10.00 210.00 DR
20/03/2019 bank fee 10.00 220.00 DR
29/03/2019 bank fee 10.00 230.00 DR
20/04/2019 bank fee 10.00 240.00 DR
30/04/2019 bank fee 10.00 250.00 DR
20/05/2019 bank fee 10.00 260.00 DR
31/05/2019 bank fee 10.00 270.00 DR
20/06/2019 bank fee 10.00 280.00 DR
28/06/2019 bank fee 10.00 290.00 DR
290.00 290.00 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
(Life Insurance Premiums) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBOOOO01A)
25/09/2018 MLC 2,747.92 2,747.92 DR
2,747.92 2,747.92 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOO001A)
25/09/2018 MLC 3,159.06 3,159.06 DR
3,159.06 3,159.06 DR
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 638.58 638.58 DR
property rental statements
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 838.41 1,476.99 DR
property rental statements
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 1,151.10 2,628.09 DR
property rental statements
2,628.09 2,628.09 DR
Property Expenses - Borrowing Costs (41949)
Amortised Borrowing Costs (1307BEST)
30/06/2019 to take up borrowing cost expense as per 453.55 453.55 DR
schedule $2267.75/5
453.55 453.55 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 1,002.43 1,002.43 DR
property rental statements
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 993.70 1,996.13 DR
property rental statements
1,996.13 1,996.13 DR
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 1,310.03 1,310.03 DR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 336.00 1,646.03 DR
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 336.00 1,982.03 DR
1,982.03 1,982.03 DR
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
20/07/2018 interest 1,570.32 1,570.32 DR
20/08/2018 interest 1,671.57 3,241.89 DR
20/09/2018 interest 1,681.15 4,923.04 DR
20/10/2018 interest 1,624.06 6,547.10 DR
20/11/2018 interest 1,675.47 8,222.57 DR
20/12/2018 interest 1,618.66 9,841.23 DR
20/01/2019 interest 1,668.66 11,509.89 DR
20/02/2019 interest 1,667.87 13,177.76 DR
20/03/2019 interest 1,539.42 14,717.18 DR
20/04/2019 interest 1,699.63 16,416.81 DR
20/05/2019 interest 1,642.71 18,059.52 DR
20/06/2019 interest 1,694.15 19,753.67 DR
19,753.67 19,753.67 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 99.00 99.00 DR
property rental statements
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 220.00 319.00 DR
property rental statements
30/06/2019 to take property expenses as per 99.00 418.00 DR
property rental statements
418.00 418.00 DR
Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (IP-002)
06/08/2018 unity water 741.05 741.05 DR
29/10/2018 unity Water 691.28 1,432.33 DR
31/01/2019 Unity water 622.78 2,055.11 DR
13/05/2019 unity water 756.34 2,811.45 DR
2,811.45 2,811.45 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
20/07/2018 System Member Journals 601.01 601.01 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 207.34 808.35 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 622.01 1,430.36 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,685.20 1,254.84 CR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,335.73 3,590.57 CR
23/10/2018 System Member Journals 414.67 3,175.90 CR
24/10/2018 System Member Journals 7,934.93 4,759.03 DR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 414.68 5,173.71 DR
31/12/2018 System Member Journals 414.68 5,588.39 DR
21/01/2019 System Member Journals 414.68 6,003.07 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 414.68 6,417.75 DR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/03/2019 System Member Journals 383.00 6,800.75 DR
28/03/2019 System Member Journals 414.68 7,215.43 DR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 622.01 7,837.44 DR
24/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,518.63 15,356.07 DR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 414.68 15,770.75 DR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 414.67 16,185.42 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 1,728.40 14,457.02 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 1,277.52 13,179.50 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 35.41 13,214.91 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 26.17 13,241.08 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
21,267.93 8,026.85 13,241.08 DR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBOOOO1A)
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 101,957.72 101,957.72 CR
101,957.72 101,957.72 CR
(Opening Balance) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOOOO1A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 6,618.26 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 127,989.76 134,608.02 CR
127,989.76 134,608.02 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBOQ001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 21,135.46 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 21,135.46 0.00 DR
20/07/2018 System Member Journals 707.07 707.07 CR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 243.93 951.00 CR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 731.78 1,682.78 CR
23/10/2018 System Member Journals 487.85 2,170.63 CR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 487.86 2,658.49 CR
31/12/2018 System Member Journals 487.86 3,146.35 CR
21/01/2019 System Member Journals 487.86 3,634.21 CR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 487.86 4,122.07 CR
28/03/2019 System Member Journals 487.86 4,609.93 CR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 731.78 5,341.71 CR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 487.86 5,829.57 CR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 487.85 6,317.42 CR
21,135.46 6,317.42 6,317.42 CR
(Contributions) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIM0O0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 14,425.00 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 14,425.00 0.00 DR
14,425.00 0.00 DR
Transfers In (52850)
(Transfers In) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 95,584.77 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 95,584.77 0.00 DR

26/11/2019 16:56:35



TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
95,584.77 0.00 DR
(Transfers In) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOO001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 130,563.21 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 130,563.21 0.00 DR
24/10/2018 System Member Journals 7,934.93 7,934.93 CR
01/03/2019 System Member Journals 383.00 8,317.93 CR
24/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,518.63 15,836.56 CR
130,563.21 15,836.56 15,836.56 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 9,292.94 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 9,292.94 0.00 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 1,277.52 1,277.52 DR
30/06/2019
1,277.52 9,292.94 1,277.52 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOO001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 12,414.46 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 12,414.46 0.00 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 1,728.40 1,728.40 DR
30/06/2019
1,728.40 12,414.46 1,728.40 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 668.86 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 668.86 0.00 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 412.19 412.19 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 26.17 438.36 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
668.86 438.36 438.36 CR
(Income Tax) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOOQ01A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 778.59 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 778.59 0.00 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 473.86 473.86 CR
24/10/2018 System Member Journals 473.86 CR
01/03/2019 System Member Journals 473.86 CR
24/05/2019 System Member Journals 473.86 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 35.41 509.27 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
778.59 509.27 509.27 CR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,170.35 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 3,170.35 0.00 DR
20/07/2018 System Member Journals 106.06 106.06 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 36.59 142.65 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 109.77 252.42 DR
23/10/2018 System Member Journals 73.18 325.60 DR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 73.18 398.78 DR
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
31/12/2018 System Member Journals 73.18 471.96 DR
21/01/2019 System Member Journals 73.18 545.14 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 73.18 618.32 DR
28/03/2019 System Member Journals 73.18 691.50 DR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 109.77 801.27 DR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 73.18 874.45 DR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 73.18 947.63 DR
947.63 3,170.35 947.63 DR
(Contributions Tax) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMOO001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,163.75 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 2,163.75 0.00 DR
2,163.75 0.00 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (53920)
(Life Insurance Premiums) JOHNSON, DEBORAH - Accumulation (JOHDEBOO001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,968.08 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 2,968.08 0.00 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,747.92 2,747.92 DR
2,747.92 2,968.08 2,747.92 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) JOHNSON, SIMON - Accumulation (JOHSIMO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,198.83 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 3,198.83 0.00 DR
25/09/2018 System Member Journals 3,159.06 3,159.06 DR
3,159.06 3,198.83 3,159.06 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Bank Acc NAB *1785 (NAB1785)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 9,308.32 DR
03/07/2018 rent 237.98 9,546.30 DR
06/07/2018 rent 320.35 9,866.65 DR
10/07/2018 rent 237.98 10,104.63 DR
13/07/2018 rent 320.35 10,424.98 DR
20/07/2018 super 707.07 11,132.05 DR
20/07/2018 secure funding 2,143.21 8,988.84 DR
23/07/2018 rent 61.48 9,050.32 DR
24/07/2018 rent 237.98 9,288.30 DR
27/07/2018 rent 320.35 9,608.65 DR
27/07/2018 rent 237.98 9,846.63 DR
27/07/2018 bank fee 10.00 9,836.63 DR
06/08/2018 rent 320.35 10,156.98 DR
06/08/2018 unity water 741.05 9,415.93 DR
07/08/2018 rent 237.98 9,653.91 DR
10/08/2018 rent 320.35 9,974.26 DR
14/08/2018 rent 237.98 10,212.24 DR
17/08/2018 rent 320.35 10,532.59 DR
20/08/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 8,333.32 DR
21/08/2018 rent 237.98 8,571.30 DR
24/08/2018 super 243.93 8,815.23 DR
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

24/08/2018 rent 320.35 9,135.58 DR
28/08/2018 rent 237.98 9,373.56 DR
31/08/2018 bank fee 10.00 9,363.56 DR
03/09/2018 rent 558.33 9,921.89 DR
07/09/2018 rent 320.35 10,242.24 DR
11/09/2018 rent 237.98 10,480.22 DR
17/09/2018 rent 320.35 10,800.57 DR
18/09/2018 rent 237.98 11,038.55 DR
20/09/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 8,839.28 DR
21/09/2018 rent 320.35 9,159.63 DR
24/09/2018 ASIC 263.00 8,896.63 DR
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 336.00 8,560.63 DR
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 336.00 8,224.63 DR
24/09/2018 Terri Scheer 1,310.03 6,914.60 DR
24/09/2018 Cleave 220.00 6,694.60 DR
25/09/2018 rent 237.98 6,932.58 DR
25/09/2018 super 731.78 7,664.36 DR
25/09/2018 MLC 5,906.98 1,757.38 DR
28/09/2018 bank fee 10.00 1,747.38 DR
02/10/2018 rent 237.98 1,985.36 DR
05/10/2018 rent 640.71 2,626.07 DR
09/10/2018 rent 237.98 2,864.05 DR
19/10/2018 rent 381.84 3,245.89 DR
19/10/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 1,046.62 DR
23/10/2018 rent 237.98 1,284.60 DR
23/10/2018 super 487.85 1,772.45 DR
24/10/2018 rollover 7,934.93 9,707.38 DR
29/10/2018 unity Water 691.28 9,016.10 DR
30/10/2018 rent 237.98 9,254.08 DR
31/10/2018 bank fee 10.00 9,244.08 DR
06/11/2018 rent 640.71 9,884.79 DR
09/11/2018 rent 237.98 10,122.77 DR
09/11/2018 rent 320.35 10,443.12 DR
19/11/2018 rent 320.35 10,763.47 DR
20/11/2018 rent 475.96 11,239.43 DR
20/11/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 9,040.16 DR
26/11/2018 rent 237.98 9,278.14 DR
29/11/2018 rent 796.31 10,074.45 DR
30/11/2018 bank fee 10.00 10,064.45 DR
04/12/2018 super 487.86 10,552.31 DR
10/12/2018 rent 558.34 11,110.65 DR
11/12/2018 rent 320.36 11,431.01 DR
17/12/2018 rent 237.98 11,668.99 DR
20/12/2018 rent 237.98 11,906.97 DR
20/12/2018 ASIC 53.00 11,853.97 DR
20/12/2018 cleave 143.00 11,710.97 DR
20/12/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 9,511.70 DR
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

24/12/2018 rent 640.72 10,152.42 DR
27/12/2018 rent 237.98 10,390.40 DR
31/12/2018 super 487.86 10,878.26 DR
31/12/2018 bank fee 10.00 10,868.26 DR
02/01/2019 rent 237.98 11,106.24 DR
08/01/2019 rent 420.72 11,526.96 DR
10/01/2019 rent 237.98 11,764.94 DR
17/01/2019 rent 237.98 12,002.92 DR
18/01/2019 secure funding 2,199.27 9,803.65 DR
21/01/2019 super 487.86 10,291.51 DR
22/01/2019 rent 640.72 10,932.23 DR
24/01/2019 rent 237.98 11,170.21 DR
31/01/2019 rent 237.98 11,408.19 DR
31/01/2019 Unity water 622.78 10,785.41 DR
31/01/2019 bank fee 10.00 10,775.41 DR
11/02/2019 rent 878.70 11,654.11 DR
18/02/2019 rent 138.98 11,793.09 DR
20/02/2019 secure funding 2,199.27 9,593.82 DR
21/02/2019 rent 640.72 10,234.54 DR
26/02/2019 rent 237.98 10,472.52 DR
27/02/2019 super 487.86 10,960.38 DR
28/02/2019 bank fee 10.00 10,950.38 DR
01/03/2019 chqg 383.00 11,333.38 DR
05/03/2019 rent 237.98 11,571.36 DR
07/03/2019 rent 457.66 12,029.02 DR
11/03/2019 rent 237.98 12,267.00 DR
14/03/2019 rent 503.42 12,770.42 DR
18/03/2019 rent 237.98 13,008.40 DR
20/03/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 10,772.74 DR
22/03/2019 rent 221.36 10,994.10 DR
25/03/2019 rent 256.29 11,250.39 DR
28/03/2019 super 487.86 11,738.25 DR
29/03/2019 bank fee 10.00 11,728.25 DR
01/04/2019 rent 219.67 11,947.92 DR
04/04/2019 rent 640.72 12,588.64 DR
08/04/2019 rent 237.98 12,826.62 DR
18/04/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 10,590.96 DR
23/04/2019 rent 114.25 10,705.21 DR
26/04/2019 super 731.78 11,436.99 DR
30/04/2019 bank fee 10.00 11,426.99 DR
09/05/2019 rent 39.98 11,466.97 DR
13/05/2019 rent 237.98 11,704.95 DR
13/05/2019 unity water 756.34 10,948.61 DR
14/05/2019 rent 320.36 11,268.97 DR
20/05/2019 rent 237.98 11,506.95 DR
20/05/2019 invoice 3,025.00 8,481.95 DR
20/05/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 6,246.29 DR
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
23/05/2019 rent 320.36 6,566.65 DR
24/05/2019 QSUPER 7,518.63 14,085.28 DR
27/05/2019 rent 237.98 14,323.26 DR
27/05/2019 super 487.86 14,811.12 DR
27/05/2019 ATO 4,145.65 10,665.47 DR
28/05/2019 rent 320.36 10,985.83 DR
31/05/2019 bank fee 10.00 10,975.83 DR
04/06/2019 rent 237.98 11,213.81 DR
06/06/2019 rent 366.12 11,579.93 DR
10/06/2019 rent 756.34 12,336.27 DR
13/06/2019 rent 366.12 12,702.39 DR
20/06/2019 rent 475.96 13,178.35 DR
20/06/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 10,942.69 DR
21/06/2019 rent 237.98 11,180.67 DR
24/06/2019 rent 640.71 11,821.38 DR
26/06/2019 super 487.85 12,309.23 DR
28/06/2019 bank fee 10.00 12,299.23 DR
48,141.76 45,150.85 12,299.23 DR

Formation Expenses (64000)

Formation Expenses (64000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,420.00 DR
2,420.00 DR

Borrowing Expenses (66000)

Borrowing Expenses (66000)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,267.75 DR
30/06/2019 to take up borrowing cost expense as per 453.55 1,814.20 DR
schedule $2267.75/5
453.55 1,814.20 DR
Sundry Debtors (68000)
Sundry Debtors (68000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 201.36 DR
30/06/2019 to take up rent receivable 260.00 461.36 DR
260.00 461.36 DR
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential) (77200)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (1IP-002)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1.00 530,000.00 DR
1.00 530,000.00 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,886.65 CR
27/05/2019 ATO 3,886.65 0.00 DR
3,886.65 0.00 DR
Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements (85500)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (1IP-002)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 303,745.04 CR
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
20/07/2018 interest 1,570.32 305,315.36 CR
20/07/2018 bank fee 10.00 305,325.36 CR
20/07/2018 secure funding 2,143.21 303,182.15 CR
20/08/2018 interest 1,671.57 304,853.72 CR
20/08/2018 bank fee 10.00 304,863.72 CR
20/08/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 302,664.45 CR
20/09/2018 interest 1,681.15 304,345.60 CR
20/09/2018 bank fee 10.00 304,355.60 CR
20/09/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 302,156.33 CR
20/09/2018 bank fee 50.00 302,206.33 CR
19/10/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 300,007.06 CR
20/10/2018 interest 1,624.06 301,631.12 CR
20/10/2018 bank fee 10.00 301,641.12 CR
20/11/2018 interest 1,675.47 303,316.59 CR
20/11/2018 bank fee 10.00 303,326.59 CR
20/11/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 301,127.32 CR
20/12/2018 interest 1,618.66 302,745.98 CR
20/12/2018 bank fee 10.00 302,755.98 CR
20/12/2018 secure funding 2,199.27 300,556.71 CR
18/01/2019 secure funding 2,199.27 298,357.44 CR
20/01/2019 interest 1,668.66 300,026.10 CR
20/01/2019 bank fee 10.00 300,036.10 CR
20/02/2019 interest 1,667.87 301,703.97 CR
20/02/2019 bank fee 10.00 301,713.97 CR
20/02/2019 secure funding 2,199.27 299,514.70 CR
20/03/2019 interest 1,539.42 301,054.12 CR
20/03/2019 bank fee 10.00 301,064.12 CR
20/03/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 298,828.46 CR
18/04/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 296,592.80 CR
20/04/2019 interest 1,699.63 298,292.43 CR
20/04/2019 bank fee 10.00 298,302.43 CR
20/05/2019 interest 1,642.71 299,945.14 CR
20/05/2019 bank fee 10.00 299,955.14 CR
20/05/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 297,719.48 CR
20/06/2019 interest 1,694.15 299,413.63 CR
20/06/2019 bank fee 10.00 299,423.63 CR
20/06/2019 secure funding 2,235.66 297,187.97 CR
26,480.74 19,923.67 297,187.97 CR
Total Debits: 413,256.40
Total Credits: 413,256.40
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2019

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
IP-002 45 Jones Street Rothwell 31,290.00 31,290.00
31,290.00 31,290.00
31,290.00 31,290.00
Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains) 31,290.00
Net Capital Gain 0.00
Total Assessable Income 31,290.00

*
1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.

*
2 Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Investment Summary with Market Movement

As at 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Investment Units Market Market Average Accounting Unrealised Realised
Price Value Cost Cost Overall Current Year Movement
Cash/Bank Accounts
Bank Acc NAB *1785 12,299.230000 12,299.23 12,299.23 12,299.23
12,299.23 12,299.23
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)
IP-002 45 Jones Street Rothwell 1.00 530,000.000000 530,000.00 548,241.46 548,241.46 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00
530,000.00 548,241.46 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00
542,299.23 560,540.69 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00

16:56:36 26/11/2019




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Detailed Schedule of Fund Assets
As at 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Amount
Date $
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential) (77200)
45 Jones Street Rothwell (1IP-002)
18/08/2017 deposit 45 Jones 1.00 1,000.00
12/09/2017 kalla [Building inspection] 0.00 400.00
19/09/2017 kalla [pest inspection] 0.00 330.00
19/09/2017 kalla [legals] 0.00 500.00
19/10/2017 deposit jones 0.00 5,000.00
16/11/2017 to enter settlement monies for property purchase 0.00 342,716.10
17/11/2017 withdrawal 0.00 198,486.47
17/11/2017 rates adjustment for property settlement 0.00 (191.11)
30/06/2018 Revaluation - 30/06/2018 @ $530,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) - 1.000000 (18,241.46)
Units on hand
1.00 530,000.00

26/11/2019
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Unrealised Capital Gains Report
As at 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Investment Units Cost Tax Deferred CGT Cost Base Market Value  Projected Profit Taxable Profit Taxable Profit Taxable Profit
IDepreciation /(Loss) Indexation Discounted Notional

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)
45 Jones Street Rothwell 1.00 548,241.46 0.00 548,241.46 530,000.0000 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00 0.00
548,241.46 0.00 548,241.46 530,000.0000 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00 0.00
548,241.46 0.00 548,241.46 530,000.0000 (18,241.46) 0.00 0.00 0.00
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TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

DEBORAH JOHNSON

Date of Birth: 01/05/1975

Age: 44 (at year end)
Member Code: JOHDEBOOOO1A
Total Super Balance "1 as at 30/06/2018: 101,957.72

Contributions Summary
Concessional Contribution

Employer

Personal - Concessional

Total Contributions

2019

6,317.42

0.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

6,710.46

14,425.00

6,317.42

21,135.46

6,317.42

21,135.46

|, DEBORAH JOHNSON, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member

balance for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

DEBORAH JOHNSON

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.



TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

SIMON JOHNSON

Date of Birth: 25/09/1971
Age: 47 (at year end)
Member Code: JOHSIMOO001A
Total Super Balance "1 as at 30/06/2018: 134,608.02

Contributions Summary
Concessional Contribution

Personal - Concessional

Total Contributions

I, SIMON JOHNSON, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member

balance for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

SIMON JOHNSON

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

2019

0.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

14,425.00

0.00

14,425.00

0.00

14,425.00




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Members Statement

cleave

ACCOUNTING

SIMON CHARLES JOHNSON

13 GLEASON STREET

MCDOWALL, Queensland, 4053, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

Nominated Beneficiaries

25/09/1971 Vested Benefits

47 Total Death Benefit
Provided

27/11/2015

09/07/2016

JOHSIMO00001A
27/11/2015
Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

N/A
146,066.39
146,066.39

Your Balance Your Detailed Account Summary
Total Benefits 146,066.39 .
This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2018 134,608.02
Preservation Components
Preserved 146,054.17 Increases to Member account during the period
Unrestricted Non Preserved 12.22 Employer Contributions
Restricted Non Preserved Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Tax Components
Government Co-Contributions
Tax Free 11,840.05 L
Other Contributions
Taxable 134,226.34 .
Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In 15,836.56
Net Earnings (1,728.40)
Internal Transfer In
150,000 - Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid
125,000 - Contributions Tax
Income Tax (509.27)
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
100,000 -
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
75,000 - Division 293 Tax
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 3,159.06
50,000 - Management Fees
Member Expenses
25,000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out
2019 Closing balance at 30/06/2019 146,066.39




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Members Statement

DEBORAH Irene JOHNSON

13 GLEASON STREET
MCDOWALL, Queensland, 4053, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

01/05/1975
44
Provided
01/07/2017
25/09/1995

JOHDEBOOOO1A
01/07/2017

Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A
Vested Benefits 103,740.43
Total Death Benefit 103,740.43

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

103,740.43

103,589.14
151.29

1,681.66
102,058.77

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018 101,957.72

Increases to Member account during the period

100,000 -
90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
50,000 -
40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
10,000 -

2019

Employer Contributions 6,317.42
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In

Net Earnings (1,277.52)

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 947.63
Income Tax (438.36)
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 2,747.92
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 103,740.43

cleave

ACCOUNTING




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Members Statement

cleave

ACCOUNTING

SIMON CHARLES JOHNSON

13 GLEASON STREET

MCDOWALL, Queensland, 4053, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Type:

Account Description:

Vested Benefits

25/09/1971 Total Death Benefit

47 Nominated Beneficiaries
Provided

27/11/2015

09/07/2016

Consolidated
27/11/2015
Consolidated

Consolidated

146,066.39
146,066.39
N/A

Your Balance Your Detailed Account Summary
Total Benefits 146,066.39 .
This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2018 134,608.02
Preservation Components
Preserved 146,054.17 Increases to Member account during the period
Unrestricted Non Preserved 12.22 Employer Contributions
Restricted Non Preserved Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Tax Components
Government Co-Contributions
Tax Free 11,840.05 L
Other Contributions
Taxable 134,226.34 .
Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In 15,836.56
Net Earnings (1,728.40)
Internal Transfer In
150,000 - Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid
125,000 - Contributions Tax
Income Tax (509.27)
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
100,000 -
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
75,000 - Division 293 Tax
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 3,159.06
50,000 - Management Fees
Member Expenses
25,000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out
2019 Closing balance at 30/06/2019 146,066.39




TOMATO SOUPER FUND

Members Statement

DEBORAH Irene JOHNSON

13 GLEASON STREET
MCDOWALL, Queensland, 4053, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Type:

Account Description:

01/05/1975
44
Provided
01/07/2017
25/09/1995

Consolidated
01/07/2017
Consolidated

Consolidated

Vested Benefits 103,740.43
Total Death Benefit 103,740.43
Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

103,740.43

103,589.14
151.29

1,681.66
102,058.77

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018 101,957.72

Increases to Member account during the period

100,000 -
